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 Super Gear 
85W-140

DESCRIPTION
 

International Lubricant Company’s Super Gear Oil 85W-140 is an extreme pressure gear oil designed for 
mechanical transmissions both light and heavy duty vehicles. Formulated with high quality base oils and 
special EP-additives making this product suitable for the most rigorous operating conditions.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Super Gear Oil 85W-140 has a broad application from automotive, agricultural machinery, civil and 
construction equipment. This gear oil is used in hypoid differentials under heavy-duty conditions and 
should be used in transmissions that require an EP-transmission oil.    

BENEFITS
•  Extreme smooth shifting performance.
•  Excellent resistance against oxidation.
•  Very high activity against wear corrosion and foam.
•  Outstanding EP-properties.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Super Gear
85W-140

Extreme HP
Gear Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

 0.912

VISCOSITY
100°C

27

VISCOSITY
INDEX

96

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

245

      PACK 
       SIZE

       CARTON 
     QTY

SG85140.01
SG85140.05
SG85140.20
SG85140.70

SG85140.208
SG85140.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API GL-5
ZF TE-ML 07A/21A
(Check owners manual before use)

MIL-L-2015D
Borg Warner 5M-36
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