

Super Gear 85W-140

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
SG85140.01	1L	6
SG85140.05	5L	3
SG85140.20	20L	1
SG85140.70	70L	1
SG85140.208	208L	1
SG85140.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Super Gear Oil 85W-140 is an extreme pressure gear oil designed for mechanical transmissions both light and heavy duty vehicles. Formulated with high quality base oils and special EP-additives making this product suitable for the most rigorous operating conditions.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Super Gear Oil 85W-140 has a broad application from automotive, agricultural machinery, civil and construction equipment. This gear oil is used in hypoid differentials under heavy-duty conditions and should be used in transmissions that require an EP-transmission oil.

BENEFITS

- · Extreme smooth shifting performance.
- · Excellent resistance against oxidation.
- · Very high activity against wear corrosion and foam.
- · Outstanding EP-properties.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API GL-5 ZF TE-ML 07A/21A MIL-L-2015D Borg Warner 5M-36

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.912	27	96	245

Updated Oct 2016